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Place: Monaco

HOME Date: 4/1/1985 - 4/8/1985 1st F
Draw: 32 b Click Here for the Doubles Draw 54
NEWS Surface: Clay
Prize Money: US $ 405000 2nd Lj
RESULTS
[ Founc [FLAver  |seEo| ec |;ResuiTs 2nd v
DRAWS F Lendl, I. (USA) 1 6 6 4 6 5th D
Wilander, M. (SWE ) 2 1 3 6 4
PLAYERS ¢ lendl 1. (USA) 1 4 7 7 Sth
Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 3 6 6 6
TOURNAMENTS g Wilander, M. (SWE ) 2 6 6
Krickstein, A. (USA) 4 2 3
RANKINGS o Krickstein, A. (USA) 4 3 6 6 2::;?;
FANTASY TENNIS Smid, T. (CZE) 6 6 1 2
Lendl, I. (USA) 1 6 6
INSIDE THE ATP Q Cancellotti, F. (ITA) 10 2 1
Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 3 6 6
MEDIA Q Westphal, M. (GER ) 4 2
Wilander, M. (SWE ) 2 6 6
MULTIMEDIA Q Pimek, L. (BEL ) 9 3 1
Cancellotti, F. (1TA) 10 6 7
ATP SHOP R Nystrom, J. (SWE ) 5 2 5
R16 Krickstein, A. (USA) 4 5 6 6
Clerc, J. (ARG ) 13 7 1 4
R16 Lendl, I. (USA) 1 6 7
Gunnarsson, J. (SWE ) 3 5
R16 Pimek, L. (BEL ) 9 6 6
Jaite, M. (ARG ) 1 1
R16 Smid, T. (CZE) 6 6 6
Higueras, J. (ESP ) 11 3 3
R16 Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 3 5 6 6
Vilas, G. (ARG ) 12 7 4 2
R16 Westphal, M. (GER) 7 6
Arias, J. (USA) 7 6 4
R16 Wilander, M. (SWE ) 2 6 6
Pecci Sr., V. (PAR) 16 3 3
R32 Arias, J. (USA) 7 6 6
Arraya, P. (PER) 2 3
R32 Cancellotti, F. (ITA) 10 6 7
Fibak, W. (POL ) 3 6
R32 Clerc, J. (ARG ) 13 6 6
Becker, B. (GER ) 4 3
R32 Gunnarsson, J. (SWE ) 6 6
Forget, G. (FRA) 14 1 3
R32 Higueras, J. (ESP) 11 7 6
Perez, D. (URU ) 5 1
R32 Jaite, M. (ARG ) 6 1 6
Aguilera, J. (ESP ) 8 4 6 0
R32 Krickstein, A. (USA) 4 6 6
Frawley, J. (AUS) 3 2
R32 Lendl, I. (USA) 1 6 6
Duncan, L. (USA) Q 4 4
R32 Nystrom, J. (SWE ) 5 6 2 6
De La Pena, H. (ARG ) 3 6 (6]
R32 Pecci Sr., V. (PAR) 16 4 7 6
Arguello, R. (ARG ) Q 6 6 3
R32 Pimek, L. (BEL ) 9 6 6
Simonsson, S. (SWE ) Q 2 3
R32 Smid, T. (CZE) 6 6 6
Segarceanu, F. (ROM) Q 4 1
R32 Sundstrom, H. (SWE ) 3 6 6
Osta, E. (ESP ) Q 4 4
R32 Vilas, G. (ARG ) 12 6 7
Benhabiles, T. (FRA) 2 6
R32 Westphal, M. (GER ) 6 7
Wilkison, T. (USA ) 15 1 6
R32 Wilander, M. (SWE ) 2 6 6
Taroczy, B. (HUN) 1 1
Arguello, R. (ARG ) Q 6 6

R64



R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

R64

Gildemeister, H. (CHI )

Arraya, P. (PER)

Slozil, P. (CZE)

Becker, B. (GER )

Nastase, |. (ROM ) wcC
Benhabiles, T. (FRA)

Lewis (NZL), C. (NZL )

De La Pena, H. (ARG )

Willenborg, B. (USA)

Duncan, L. (USA) Q
Masur, W. (AUS )

Fibak, W. (POL )

Allan, T. (AUS)

Frawley, J. (AUS)

Meister, S. (USA)

Gunnarsson, J. (SWE )

Kuharszky, Z. (HUN)

Jaite, M. (ARG )

Simonsson, H. (SWE ) Q
Osta, E. (ESP) Q
Borfiga, L. (MON ) wcC
Perez, D. (URU )

Leconte, H. (FRA)

Segarceanu, F. (ROM ) Q
Perkiss, S. (ISR)

Simonsson, S. (SWE) Q
Ganzabal, A. (ARG )

Taroczy, B. (HUN)

Balleret, B. (MON ) wcC
Westphal, M. (GER)

Luna, F. (ESP)
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